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Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Michael William Arthrell-Knezek

Full Name of Committee

Arthrell for City Council 2022

1 0rT 3] AM I nn

Type of Report
Pre-Election Reporting

Reporting Period:
August 9th- October 31st 2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or
less

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

29

$1,078.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

08/09/22

Jim Perrault

934 E 36th St
Tulsa, OK, 74105
Retired

Individual

[

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

8/16/22

Tim Gilpin

2524 E 19th st
Tulsa, OK, 74104
Law

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

8/16/22

miriam mills

1927 E 33rd PI
Tulsa, OK, 74105
Doctor

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

8/24/22

Jason Heilman
7463 E 30th St
Tulsa, OK, 74129
Independent

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

8/25/22

Teresa Dillon

PO Box 33163
TULSA, OK, 74153
Retired

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

8/25/22

Mary Lindaman

11710 South Granite Avenue
Tulsa, OK, 74137

Retired

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

09/01/22

Christopher McDaniels
4332 S Canton Ave
Tulsa, OK, 74135

Eye Doctor

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

09/06/22

Nancy McDonald
3762 East 47th Street
Tulsa, OK, 74135
Retired

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

9/14/22

Mary Lindaman

11710 South Granite Avenue
Tulsa, OK, 74137

Retired

Individual

$100.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

9/26/22

Ann Shannon Cassidy
1630 South Boston ave
Tulsa, OK, 74119 cassidylp

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

10/11/22

Robert Curry
714 South Owasso Avenue
Tulsa, OK, 74120 Law

Individual
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$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:|

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Michael William Arthrell-Knezek

Full Name of Committee

Arthrell for City Council 2022

Type of Report
Pre-Election Reporting

Reporting Period:
August 9th- October 31st 2022

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information

[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor

[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

10/14/22

Laura Dempsey

1341 East 36th Street
Tulsa, OK, 74105
Retired

Individual B

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

10/20/22

Scott Dunitz

2427 East 44th Place
Tulsa, OK, 74105
Doctor

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$250.00

10/5/22

David James
2923 e 37th st
Tulsa, Ok 74105
Retired

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

09/22/22

Gail Richards

2440 e 26th pl
Tulsa ok 74105
Zarrow Family office

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

9/25/22

Whitnay Moore

8664 e 104th st
Tulsa OK 74133
Fand cs

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

10/14/22

Bob Pizold

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

8/25/22

George Krumme
2300 River side dr
tulsa ok

Retired

Individual

$ 2,900.00

$ 2,900.00

$2,900.00

10/14/22

Gregory Covington
4953 e 27th st
Tulsa, OK 74114
Computer engineer

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

10/13/22

Chelsea Showalter
1818 e 43rd st
Tulsa OK 74105

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

10/13/22

Nancy Bolzle
2610 e 44th st
Tulsa OK 74105
Pencil Box

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

10/13/22

Casey and Maggie Robinson
1260 e 29th pl

Tulsa ok 74114

Real Estate

Business

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

10/13/22

Jeffrey Covington
Tulsa OK
BOK
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Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued
Amended: I:I

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee

Michael William Arthrell-Knezek Arthrell For Clty Council 2022
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Pre-Election Aug 9th to October 31st

Contributor Information . Beporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor | by Contributor

10/13/22 Dennis Neill B

Individual
‘12'?1}25%80%(2?31565 $ 200.00 $200.00 $ 200.00

Retired

9/27/22 Dwight Kealiher riiidug] E

2700 e 23rd
Tulsa OK 74114 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

CPA

9/28/22 Ruth Nelson

Individual
1350 south Boulder

self

Ll

10/13/22 Marty Newman

3125-b so yale ave Individual
Tulsa OK 7y4135 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Retired

L]

10/10/22 Gail Huber

Individual
2105 s Detroit ave
Tulsa ok 74114 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $100.00

Retired

L]

10/10/22 John Graves IZI

Individual
2135 e 47th st
Tulsa OK 74105 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00

Cyclonic Valve co

10/5/2022 |James Frasier E

Individual
1700 soulh west bivd $100.00,  $100.00 $ 100.00

10/18/22 Tulsa FireFighters local 176 Political Action CommitteB

$ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

10/24/22 Sharon King Davis

Individual
4662 e 59th $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

10/19/22 Tulsa FOP 93 PAC Political Action Committelzl

$ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00

10/18/22  |Burt Holmes individual EI

Retired
Tulsa $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $ 2,900.00

9/13/22 Robin Ballenger

. Individual B
i $2,900.000  $2900.00| §$28900.00
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